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Sunworks - Wednesday League - Combined Table 2025 14th 
week

06-Aug

2019 Prize winners Points Rounds Rank

Player Status Individual Team Combined 
Total Played Indvl 

Order
Team 
Order

Combined 
Order Indvl Honours Team Honours

FERNANDES, J 32 32 64 12 1 2 1 1-wk5, wk11;  2-wk12 1-wk4, 2-wk5,wk12,  3-wk1, wk8

DAVISON, S 27 35 62 13 4 1 2 1-wk4, wk13 1-wk4, wk7, wk12; 2-wk5, wk6

WISEMAN, A 25 31 56 12 6 4 3 3-wk1 2-wk1, wk2;  3-wk10

HUGHES, J Social 29 26 55 13 2 16 4 1-wk6, wk14 1-wk9; 3-wk10

CHEUNG, F 27 27 54 12 4 13 5 2-wk1, wk10 2-wk9, wk10; 3-wk12

CRAIG, D 24 28 52 11 10 10 6 NTP-wk2, wk7 1-wk5, 2-wk6, wk14

GOMERSALL, R 22 30 52 11 16 6 6 3-wk12 1-wk8,wk14,  2-wk7, 3-wk5

BOWDEN, RD 21 30 51 9 22 6 8 1-wk12 1-wk6, wk12; 3-wk4

CARTER, J 20 31 51 10 27 4 8 1-wk1, wk3;  2-wk2

CONOOPS, A 22 28 50 13 16 10 10 3-wk4 1-wk3, 3-wk4, wk9, wk12

HUNT, Alan 21 29 50 11 22 8 10 2-wk3 1-wk1, 2-wk14, 3-wk9

MATTHEWS, C 18 32 50 14 34 2 10 1-wk7; 2-wk4, wk11,wk12;  3-wk8

ALLBUT, T 25 24 49 11 6 21 13 1-wk3 2-wk1, wk13

GORMAN, D Social 22 27 49 11 16 13 13 1-wk13, 2-wk5,  3-wk1

CLAYTON, S 20 28 48 12 27 10 15 2-wk1,wk9 wk13,  3-wk3

FALLE, A 21 27 48 12 22 13 15 3-wk6 1-wk5, 2-wk6

FREEMAN, D 22 26 48 13 16 16 15 NTP-wk1 2-wk3, 3-wk13

MUNDY, K 23 25 48 12 12 20 15 3-wk11 1-wk11, 2-wk7

WARREN, M 22 26 48 11 16 16 15 2-wk9, NTP-wk8 1-wk9, 2-wk8

CAROLAN, M 23 24 47 11 12 21 20 3-wk13 1-wk13, 3-wk2

GALLICHAN, W 25 22 47 13 6 29 20 3-wk5 2-wk13

GOODE, A 23 24 47 9 12 21 20 1-wk10, 2-wk7, NTP-wk12 1-wk10, 3-wk11

HOUSE, S 18 29 47 12 34 8 20 1-wk1, 2-wk14, 3-wk9

BRATLEY, J 28 18 46 12 3 38 24 1-wk1, 3-wk3, wk7.  NTP-wk6, wk13

REID, D 23 23 46 8 12 27 24 1-wk8, 3-wk10 1-wk8, 3-wk7

SUMMERFIELD, R 22 24 46 12 16 21 24 3-wk2 2-wk12; 3-wk6

DEVITT, P 20 24 44 11 27 21 27 2-wk4, NTP-wk14 2-wk4, wk11

BARKER, A 24 16 40 13 10 44 28

COTTIGNIES, F 16 24 40 6 39 21 28 2-wk2 1-wk12; 2-wk2; wk3

JOURNEAUX, I 18 22 40 10 34 29 28 1-wk2 1-wk13

LLOYD, H 14 26 40 9 47 16 28 NTP-wk11 1-wk6, wk10, 3-wk11

REDDYHOFF, A 21 19 40 12 22 36 28 3-wk9, NTP-wk4 2-wk10

WHITSEY, P 25 15 40 10 6 51 28 1-wk9, 3-wk8

GALLICHAN, L 20 19 39 8 27 36 34 2-wk11, wk14 & NTP-wk5 1-wk6

WILDY, G 17 22 39 7 38 29 34 1-wk2, 3-wk13

DAWES, S 20 18 38 11 27 38 36

DE LA HAYE, D 16 22 38 9 39 29 36 1-wk5, 3-wk13

WHITSEY, J 15 23 38 8 44 27 36 1-wk2, 2-wk6, 3-wk1

WILKINSON, P 16 22 38 8 39 29 36 1-wk11, 3-wk7

LEADER, R 19 17 36 12 33 41 40

EAGAR, A 21 14 35 9 22 56 41 2-wk8

BRANDON, I 20 14 34 9 27 56 42

FRANK, D Social 13 21 34 6 52 34 42 2-wk10, 3-wk11, wk14

MONIZ, J 15 18 33 9 44 38 44 3-wk12

ROFFE, J 12 21 33 10 54 34 44 1-wk3, 2-wk11

WIGNALL, A Social 18 15 33 7 34 51 44 2-wk13

CAMFIELD, L Social 16 16 32 12 39 44 47

SMITH, MB 16 15 31 7 39 51 48

SUMNER, M 14 17 31 5 47 41 48 1-wk2, wk4

CHRISTENSEN, R 13 17 30 7 52 41 50 3-wk3

LE MARQUAND, P 14 16 30 11 47 44 50

SIMS, S Social 15 15 30 7 44 51 50 3-wk14 3-wk7

EDDY, J 11 16 27 10 57 44 53

IRVINE, P Social 14 13 27 11 47 59 53 NTP-wk3

LOADER, E Social 10 16 26 5 58 44 55 1-wk8, 2-wk7

BAKER, P 9 16 25 6 62 44 56 2-wk4

DENTON, R 12 13 25 7 54 59 56

DAVISON, R 14 10 24 7 47 67 58

GOMERSALL, H Junior 9 15 24 4 62 51 58 2-wk5 1-wk14, 3-wk5

KEENEY, M 12 12 24 8 54 62 58
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TROY, R 8 16 24 4 67 44 58 1-wk10, wk11

BREWSTER, J 10 13 23 6 58 59 62 1-wk14

PENDERGAST, J 9 14 23 9 62 56 62 3-wk8

COPPOCK, GHC 10 10 20 6 58 67 64

EAGAR, Ali Lady 8 12 20 7 67 62 64

RIMEUR, V 8 12 20 3 67 62 64 2-wk9, 3-wk3

DAGHORN, T 9 10 19 5 62 67 67

HAWS, C 10 9 19 6 58 70 67

WADE, NB 8 11 19 5 67 65 67 2-wk3

FRANK, J Lady 8 9 17 4 67 70 70

LE CLAIRE, B 7 9 16 5 73 70 71 3-wk14

WHALLEY, D 5 11 16 4 78 65 71 1-wk9

ROBINSON, S Social 7 8 15 6 73 74 73

CARVALHO, B Junior 8 6 14 2 67 82 74 2-wk6

COOPER, HS 5 9 14 3 78 70 74 3-wk4

REBOURS, P 9 5 14 4 62 85 74

WATERS, JB 7 7 14 2 73 76 74 1-wk7 1-wk7

DENISON, RW 6 7 13 4 76 76 78

BROWN, O Junior 5 7 12 2 78 76 79 3-wk5

LABEY, P 5 6 11 3 78 82 80

LEWIN, P 4 7 11 2 85 76 80 2-wk8

MACDONALD, O Junior 5 6 11 4 78 82 80

MALOREY, D 4 7 11 3 85 76 80 3-wk2

ROBIN, C 3 8 11 3 89 74 80 NTP-wk10 3-wk10

DARWIN, J 2 7 9 2 96 76 85 2-wk6

KAY, W Social 6 3 9 2 76 90 85

MACAIONE, P 5 4 9 3 78 87 85

SIMPSON, N 5 4 9 3 78 87 85

RUSSELL, M 3 5 8 3 89 85 89

RHODES, D 4 3 7 2 85 90 90

ALDERSLEY, T 4 2 6 2 85 94 91

GREENFIELD, M 2 4 6 2 96 87 91

AIKENHEAD, W Junior 3 2 5 1 89 94 93

BLACK, I 2 3 5 2 96 90 93

CRAKE-JONES, N 3 2 5 1 89 94 93

DE FIGUEIREDO, M 3 2 5 1 89 94 93

JEWELL, S 2 3 5 2 96 90 93

MADDOCK, R 3 2 5 1 89 94 93

WANLESS, M 3 2 5 1 89 94 93

FOX, J Junior 2 2 4 1 96 94 100

FOX, M 2 2 4 1 96 94 100

O'CONNELL, P 2 2 4 2 96 94 100

SMITH, JG 2 2 4 2 96 94 100

FALLE, T 1 2 3 1 105 94 104

GRUCHY, C 1 2 3 1 105 94 104

JEWELL, T 2 1 3 1 96 106 104

BAKEWELL, S 1 1 2 1 105 106 107

BALBES, D 1 1 2 1 105 106 107

BRASHER, J 1 1 2 1 105 106 107

CUMMINS, P 1 1 2 1 105 106 107

HAYWARD, A 1 1 2 1 105 106 107

JEWELL, N 1 1 2 1 105 106 107

JOYCE, D Visitor 1 1 2 1 105 106 107

LOAKIM, A 1 1 2 1 105 106 107

SPRAGGON, E Social 1 1 2 1 105 106 107

TRUELOVE, S 1 1 2 1 105 106 107

- Played 8 or more rounds

Note: sorted total score descending, then player alphabetically

Players: 116 740 rounds


